
Offering Counters email

Margaret Ruble 858-3356 MCRCOLLECT@gmail.com

Randy & Lori Ledger 858-9309 llledger@gmail.com

Ron Neuerburg 939-2673 nburgecc@heartofiowa.net

Clark & Beth Lawler 858-5056 cblawler3@gmail.com

Dan & Sharilyn Kadolph 864-2726 kadolph@netins.net

Diane Faris 486-5465 ddfaris@heartofiowa.net

Donna Lawler 641-485-5460 donna@hardincsb.com

Andrea Sparrow 608-354-7439 sparrowhorses27@gmail.com Substitute Only

Brian & Christy Krause   515 855-4290 bkrause@windstream.net

OFFERING COUNTERS  September - December, 2020  Mass is Sunday @ 8:00 AM 

September 6, 2020 Dan & Sharilyn Kadolph Ron Neuerburg

September 13, 2020 Donna Lawler Diane Faris

September 20, 2020 Randy & Lori Ledger Margaret Ruble

September 27, 2020 Clark & Beth Lawler Brian Krause

October 4, 2020 Randy & Lori Ledger Ron Neuerburg

October 11, 2020 Donna Lawler Diane Faris

October 18, 2020 Clark & Beth Lawler Margaret Ruble

October 25, 2020 Dan & Sharilyn Kadolph Brian Krause

November 1, 2020 Randy & Lori Ledger Ron Neuerburg

November 8, 2020 Dan & Sharilyn Kadolph Margaret Ruble

November 15, 2020 Clark & Beth Lawler Brian Krause

November 22, 2020 Donna Lawler Diane Faris

November 29, 2020 Randy & Lori Ledger Margaret Ruble

December 6, 2020 Dan & Sharilyn Kadolph Ron Neuerburg

December 13, 2020 Donna Lawler Diane Faris

December 20, 2020 Randy & Lori Ledger Margaret Ruble

December 24, 2020 Volunteer Volunteer

December 27, 2020 Clark & Beth Lawler Brian Krause
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